- Fantasy
Spovts

Fantasy Football Freaks Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Offseason
Mon Feb 4 11:15pm ET

Team Raff
Beetles
Vanilla killa
Man'z Game
The Beast
Joel dirt
Titus' Titans
Bus Driver
Gorillaz

Darth Sw@der
Shaggnasty
Seattle's Best

Total Points

Team Raff
Beetles
Vanilla killa
Man'z Game
The Beast
Joel dirt
Titus' Titans
Bus Driver
Shaggnasty
Gorillaz
Seattle's Best
Darth Sw@der
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2830.10
2525.70
2415.50
2264.10
2237.20
2137.40
2122.30
2093.90
2021.50
1966.80
1952.20
1913.00

O O O O O 0O oo o o o o H

PCT
0.882
0.824
0.706
0.529
0.529
0.529
0.471
0.471
0.412
0.353
0.176
0.118

PF

2830.10
2525.70
2415.50
2264.10
2237.20
2137.40
2122.30
2093.90
1966.80
1913.00
2021.50
1952.20

PA
2100.40
1972.70
2116.00
2172.40
2236.30
2112.10
2304.70
2227.00
2216.60
2423.10
2271.30
2327.10
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PTS
2830.10
2525.70
2415.50
2264.10
2237.20
2137.40
2122.30
2093.90
1966.80
1913.00
2021.50
1952.20
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